TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
REV.20250113.2
Description
This side panel for VC5 Network and Server Cabinets
provides a simple and convenient solution for routing
cables between adjacent cabinets, eliminating the

Pass Through Dimensions (Per): 4” x 8”
Lockable: Yes
Ordering Information
Description
Pass-Through Side Panel w/Brush for VC5 Cabinets
Item # Rack Unit Quantity Cabinet Depth
VC5SB-10421 42U
VC5SB-10451 45U 42” Depth
VC5SB-10481 48U
VC5SB-12421 42U
VC5SB-12451 45U 48” Depth
VC5SB-12481 48U
VC5 SERIES ACCESSORIES
Pass-Through Side Panel w/Brush for VC5 Cabinets
Key Features
• Each side panel includes a keyed slam lock